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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 480 480 480 480
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 54 54
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 30 30 30

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4Years 1366 888 2254 2229 25 0 1236 744 1180 0 32 768
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 70 49 119 110 9 0 0 63 63 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[3Years 13 38 51 50 1 0 25 26 37 0 1 13
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through Year graduating in students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed Higher Studies
time
(2012-13) 420 323 (2013-14) 130 (2015-16) 352 173 257903 (TWO LAKH FIFTY 39
SEVEN THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND THR)
(2013-14) 480 376 (2014-15) 194 (2016-17) 413 333 160000 (ONE LAKH SIXTY 17
THOUSAND)
(2014-15) 480 389 (2015-16) 151 (2017-18) 410 227 203750 (TWO LAKH THREE 20

THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED FIFTY )

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
year placed
(2014-15) 54 36 (2015-16) 36 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2015-16) 54 26 (2016-17) 26 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2016-17) 54 54 (2017-18) 47 26 225000 (TWO LAKH TWENTY O
FIVE THOUSAND)
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PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of
Year students intake in students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.)
time

(2013-14) 30 16 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 13 4 235000 (TWO LAKH
THIRTY FIVE
THOUSAND)

(2014-15) 30 29 (2015-16) 6 (2016-17) 29 9 250000 (TWO LAKH

(2015-16) 30 15 (2016-17) 5

Ph.D Student Details

FIFTY THOUSAND)

(2017-18) 15 4 250000 (TWO LAKH
FIFTY THOUSAND)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Total Students

32

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 4 2 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 368005 (THREE LAKH SIXTY EIGHT 253991 (TWO LAKH FIFTY THREET 774431 (SEVEN LAKH SEVENTY FOU
THOUSAND FIVE) HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY R THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THI
ONE) RTY ONE)
New Equipment for Laboratories 265000 (TWO LAKH SIXTY FIVE THO 555000 (FIVE LAKH FIFTY FIVE THO 546950 (FIVE LAKH FORTY SIXTHO
USAND ) USAND) USAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY)
Engineering Workshops 362403 (THREE LAKH SIXTY TWO T~ 250000 (TWO LAKH FIFTY THOUSA 200000 (TWO LAKH)
HOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND T  ND)
HREE)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 1419359 (FOURTEEN LAKH NINTEE 1591973 (FIFTEEN LAKH NINETY O 1593359 (FIFTEEN LAKH NINETY TH
on Land and Building) N THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED A NE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SE ~ REE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
ND FIFTY NINE) VENTY THREE) FIFTY NINE)

Annual Operational Expenditure
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017-18

3

2017-18
Utilised Amount

71161891 (SEVEN CRORE ELEVEN L
AKH SIXTY ONE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED AND NINETY ONE)

38647717 (THREE CRORE EIGHTY SI
X LAKH FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND S
EVEN HUNDRED AND SEVENTEEN )

362403 (THREE LAKH SIXTY TWO T

HOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND T
HREE)

2017

2016-17

10

2016-17
Utilised Amount

68039610 (SIX CRORE EIGHTY LAK
H THIRTY NINE THOUSAND SIX HU
NDRED TEN)

18410658 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY FO
UR LAKH TEN THOUSAND SIX HUN
DRED FIFTY EIGHT)

344600 (THREE LAKH FORTY FOUR
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED)

2016

2015-16
Utilised Amount

62614283 (SIX CRORE TWENTY SIX
LAKH FOURTEEN THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE)

16944106 (ONE CRORE SIXTY NINE
LAKH FORTY FOUR THOUSAND ON
E HUNDRED SIX)

257353 (TWO LAKH FIFTY SEVEN T
HOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY
THREE)

2015

2015-16

6/16



12/7/2018

Financial Year

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
15000 3055000 9000
FIFTEEN THOUSAND THIRTY LAKH FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND NINE THOUSAND
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
Zero Zero ZERO

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings
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Faculty Details

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name

1 Bindu A Thomas

2 Harshavardhan B

3 Shambavi KV

4 Allwin Yesuvadian
5 NalinaM M
6 Theja N

7 Chikkadevegowda
SS

8 Subramanya M B

9 Jayashree CM

Age

44

32

38

30

30

31

52

Designation

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Experience

(In Months)

288

54

142

82

78

46

262

106

61

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Joining
Date

20-12-
2000

26-07-
2011

30-07-
2014

30-07-
2011

10-08-
2012

28-01-
2014

01-04-
2000

23-02-
2015

07-08-
2013

Leaving
Date

15-06-
2017

31-05-
2018

0

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Arun Maribashetti

BINDHUSHREE V

KOMALAKUMARI

PARIMAL KUMAR

KR

SHANKAR B S

THOUSEEF ULLA

KHAN

ANUSHREE

Sheila H

Ananthan H

Bhavya V

Meenakshi H N

Suhasini

Lalitha N

35

26

28

35

32

35

26

39

63

35

39

29

38

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

MCA

MCA

MCA

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

106

34

35

135

130

82

18

191

478

156

202

58

114

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

25-09-
2014

15-06-
2016

02-07-
2016

08-06-
2012

08-09-
2009

01-08-
2015

18-01-
2017

02-03-
2006

15-09-
2010

14-08-
2006

20-11-
2000

20-07-
2015

09-07-
2012

25-07-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Shubha Nagaraj

HEMANTH
KUMAR B N

NAFEESULLA

SHARIFF

SUMA'S

Kiran Kumar P S

Deepak R

Anitha D B

Rumana Anjum

Gurushree M N

C S CHIDAN

KUMAR

MADHU SUDAN
M P

POORNIMA K

SHRUTHIH O

39

39

37

26

46

35

39

33

30

36

27

32

25

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

MCA

M.Tech

202

190

94

30

310

136

192

82

40

142

46

46

18

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

19-07-
2010

02-03-
2006

23-08-
2011

16-06-
2016

26-08-
2010

27-12-
2012

13-09-
2003

01-08-
2014

24-06-
2014

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

23-01-
2015

16-01-
2017

07-08-
2018

06-09-
2018

31-05-
2018

06-09-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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36 Shamala N 46  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 214 Yes Yes 01-02-  --- Regular
2014
37 Narayanswamy G 38  Associate Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes Yes 09-08-  --- Regular
2004
38 GanaviCN 27  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 36 Yes No 11-08-  30-11- Regular
2015 2016
39 Madhusudhana G 36  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 118 Yes Yes 05-03-  --- Regular
K 2011
40 Dr RajalakshmiM 50  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 298 Yes Yes 09-01- - Regular
C 2006
41 K B Drakshayini 33  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes Yes 01-08-  --- Regular
2007
42 Sowmya G 38  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes Yes 10-08-  --- Regular
2013
43 ASHA A 27  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 28 Yes No 27-01-  06-09- Regular
2016 2018
44 JEEVITHA KN 26  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 36 Yes Yes 02-10-  --- Regular
2016
45 NAMRATHA 26  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 32 Yes Yes 27-01-  --- Regular
DCRUZ 2016
46 SUMAS 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 58 Yes Yes 15-06-  --- Regular
2016
47 VARSHITHA N 27  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 33 Yes Yes 17-01- - Regular
GOWDA 2017
48 MANASA M P 25  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 30 Yes Yes 10-02- - Regular
2016
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49 Chandrashekar P 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 177 Yes No 02-02-  15-01- Regular
2008 2017
50 Jayanth K 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 94 Yes Yes 14-10- - Regular
2011
51 Mahesh Mudhol 30  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 76 Yes Yes 07-07-  --- Regular
M 2012
52 Chandrashekar B 68  Professor Male Ph.D 502 Yes Yes 08-08-  --- Regular
2008
53 Keerthiprasad KS 46 Professor Male Ph.D 262 Yes Yes 16-01- - Regular
2012
54 Rohith M N 29  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 78 Yes Yes 01-08-  --- Regular
2013
55 Naveed Anjum 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 88 Yes Yes 03-10-  --- Regular
2011
56 Surender Kumar 35  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes Yes 20-07-  --- Regular
S 2015
57 Kaveri K B 42  Associate Professor Female M.Tech 180 Yes Yes 22-08- - Regular
2005
58 KAVYASHREE S 26  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 39 Yes Yes 29-06-  --- Regular
2016
59 NITESH K A 27  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 25 Yes No 29-06-  06-09- Regular
2016 2018
60 SUMESH P 34  Assistant Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 142 Yes Yes 15-02- - Regular
2010
61 NISARGA PATEL 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 30 Yes Yes 27-01- - Regular
2016
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

N Yogesh

Zuhaib Baig

Arun L

Hemanth Kumar

S

M RaviShankar

Akshatha M

C Ningappa

M S SUREKHA

MUJEEDA BANU

RACHANA S

SINDHU S K

VASU V E

SHRANYA AR

36

33

32

43

27

43

29

46

26

33

36

25

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

120

96

130

102

252

51

214

70

274

32

118

154

18

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

15-01-
2009

17-03-
2011

02-02-
2012

22-01-
2013

30-10-
2014

20-07-
2015

10-10-
2006

06-08-
2015

24-09-
2001

04-02-
2016

09-04-
2009

09-09-
2009

16-01-
2017

31-05-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Manjunatha B

Chandra Shekhar

RG

Shivakumar N

Shesha Prakash

M N

Aditya CR

N S SRIRAM

Anupama S

Syed Salim

Sandeep B

Surekha Manoj

ASHAWINI M P

KARTHIK R P

NAVYASHREE D

38

32

57

32

61

42

37

32

49

38

28

26

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

154

262

78

418

94

454

117

146

100

286

178

57

34

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

01-07-
2008

13-08-
2007

23-07-
2013

07-01-
2010

03-09-
2011

27-07-
2011

22-03-
2012

11-09-
2006

22-07-
2015

13-09-
2003

23-03-
2006

27-01-
2016

27-01-
2016

10-09-
2018

09-08-
2018

06-09-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

SUMAN

JAYAKUMAR

VINAYASHREE

Varsha V

Adarsh S

Manohar V

Dr Suma

Narendra Babu B

R

Ashwini P

Swathi K

Chamaraja N A

BHANUSHREE C

KOMALA H N

SEEMAHR

33

26

32

30

34

44

54

31

28

38

26

27

27

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

117

23

96

72

82

252

382

96

48

142

34

46

45

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

15-06-
2016

16-01-
2017

19-07-
2010

08-02-
2012

29-12-
2012

11-04-
1998

04-02-
2011

27-12-
2010

10-08-
2015

22-07-
2013

15-06-
2016

13-06-
2016

15-06-
2016

27-08-
2018

31-05-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

RAKSHITHA M

SHILPAB L

NIVEDITA N

LATHAD U

RAMYA M

Dr MADHU B K

NITHAKSHA N

CHANDINI M S

ARPITAAK

SHWETHA BV

ROOPAB]

27

31

32

31

29

42

31

25

28

26

35

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

MSc(Mathematics)

M.Tech

39

102

50

48

30

216

54

22

58

12

38

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

29-08-
2017

23-01-
2017

30-07-
2018

01-08-
2018

28-08-
2017

02-07-
2018

09-08-
2017

16-01-
2017

07-08-
2018

11-09-
2018

11-09-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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